

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-4983 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/28/2019 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 11/6/2019 **Final action:** 11/6/2019

Title: *Approving the attached "Lower Keys Bus Service Interlocal Agreement" among Key West, Marathon

and Monroe County, to operate the Lower Keys Commuter Bus Service.

Sponsors: Mary Lou Hoover

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Interlocal Agreement Lower Keys Bus Service

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/6/2019	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Approving the attached "Lower Keys Bus Service Interlocal Agreement" among Key West, Marathon and Monroe County, to operate the Lower Keys Commuter Bus Service.